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ACME
Window
Coverings

Draperies
Bamboo Drapes
Cornice Boxes
Traverse Rods
Curtain Rods
Venetian Blinds
Window Shades
Wood Shades

Window Screens
Pella Wood
Folding Doors
Flexalum
Awnings
Aluminum
Screen Doors
Shutters

TEL.
LI berty

5-3759

John W. Hall
Chas. A. (Chuck)
Garvey

310 D St.

Santa Rosa,
Calif.
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“Santa Rosa’s
Homeware and

Gift Store”
Corner 4th and B Streets
Phone Llberty 5-0534

COFFEY LANE—Contd

3038
3044
3052
3064
3064
3074
3094

3096
3124
3130

Lawrence Wm H © 6-3567
Heisler Paul L. © 2-2876
James Edw A © 2-2676
Vaughn Danl E 5-7624
Talbot Leroy E © 2-0606

Fay Burton © 2-6004

Hazel’s Beauty Bar 2-0807
Steiber Franklin G ©

Russell Av Super Mkt 2-6862
Vacant

Vacant

29

COLGAN AV — From Petaluma Hill

rd
105
126
167
169
171
181
185
189
191
275
311

453
455
469
523
524
5356
538
547
561

571

585
591

593

west, 5 south of Pressley
Turner Jennie E Mrs 2-7902
Santos Ester D Mrs © 5-1182
Wagner Jos © 5-1409

Fleet Dorothy R 5-2803

Allen Bruce A

Feely Bess M Mrs 6-2271
Baalman Hildegard M 2-5605
Groom Harold A 5-9493

Hafner BEug W 6-7875

Rich Henry S © 5-6136

Sack Processing Plant bag dlr

5-4891
Shiffmann Max © 5-4891
Eller Edar A
Wade Thoms
Withaker Robt
Guy Archie J
Vicki August A

Fox Wilbur D © 6-2172

Jones Clifford F © 2-4523

Lewis Delbert A 5-20979

Lockwood Harry © 5-3738

Nunes Anthony J © 5-6035

Vacant
Yanner Angelina V Mrs ©
5-6283

Booker Gertrude T Mrs ©

2-7050

Begley March E @© 6-2259

Tuff Etta M Mrs 5-4308

Strong Henry L © 5-4308
Strong’s Auto Radio Center
repr sls 2-2653

15

COLLEGE AV — From NWP tracks
east
6 Montgomery-Ward & Co

(whse) 5-7811

7 Bessone Sup Co plmb sups

5-7101

28 Lawson Art
30 Stephens TV Serv 6-3000
38 Gleason John T 6-0636

rear

Recken Wao Mrs ©
Cleveland av intersects

556 RC Bottling Co beverages

108

6-3940
Gil’s Brake Shop auto parts
5-5138

Hartig’s Grill restr 2-9984

104

105

108
112

113
117
119
120
124
128
132
135
137
141
149
151

210

221
223
228
229
230
232
233

Santa Rosa Hyda-Matic Serv
auto repr 2-0303

Hegardt & Bertacco mason
contrs 6-3017

Hegardt Frank 6-3275

Vacant

Humphrey Iva R Mrs © 6-3518

Wood Lillian Mrs 5-6178

Werner Frank C © 6-2976

Stillman Ronald E 5-7616

Rocco Albert R © 5-2347

Leete Bud Body Shop 5-9510

Allen Fred 5-5910

Michaels Louis F © 2-2526

Scott Albert A © 2-6606

Micheli Selio W @ 6-3072

Worsfold Wm ©

George Jas R

Payne Jas R 2-2598

Roders Westley E chrio-
practor 2-1194

State Freeway intersects

Greene Union Serv gas sta
5-2807

Vacant

Casteneda Sally

Palmer Gladys Mrs

Shapiro Jack 2-6753

Walker Jerry A 6-7338

Butnik Ivan S 5-2153

Stevens Albert E 2-4113

2331, Michel Josephine Mrs 6-5617

235
236
239

247
248
249

250
253

300

Bravin Henry R © 2-6750

Drennon Edmund A 2-6769

US Dept Soil Conservation
Serv 2-3919

Christensen Co telev repr
6-2467

Ibarra Rosa D Mrs

Shinn Realty 6-2061

Saneros Manuel

Martin & Santman Bkpg &
Income Tax Serv 2-7496

Morgan intersects

Gregory Wm W

300a Fuesz Isa Mrs

301

303
307
311

Hobart Dayton Sls Agcy restr
equip 5-1822

Durham Arth E

Vacant

McCaulley Richd 2-6807

311a Burns Francis J 2-5510

315
316
320
321
323
324
327
330
333
335
337
339
340

No return

LeFebvre Patricia Mrs
Lancina Geo 2-7326
Crum Jas H 2-5744
Caruso Antonina Mrs 6-0456
Goodrich Paul E 2-4531
Dayveiro David

Racz Desider phys 5-4660
Flores Angelo 6-5390

Vacant

Palmer Ann M Mrs 5-0380
Henry Robt S 5-7776

MecCann Harold 6-5839

6-5721

1400 Ridley Avenue

SANTA ROSA PUMP SERVICE

WATER SYSTEMS
Santa Rosa

Phone Liberty 2-1404




